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100w MOZZARELLA
& MUENSTEH CHEESE

The Card of Little Caesars from Brewerton contains about 33 different dishes and drinks. On average, you
pay for a dish / drink about $8.5.
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Little Caesars Menu

Classic Pizza

CLASSIC CHEESE PIZZA $7.0
Combos

CRAZY COMBO $4.5
Popular Items

ITALIAN CHEESE BREAD $6.0
Deep Dish Pizza

CREATE YOUR OWN DEEP DISH

PIZZA $9.3
All Star Pizzas

CLASSIC PEPPERONI PIZZA $7.0
Mexican Pizzas

CHICKEN ENCHILADA PIZZA $10.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

PIZZA

Drinks

20 OZ. PEPSI-COLA PRODUCTS $2.0
20 OZ. AQUAFINA $2.0
2 LITER PEPSI-COLA PRODUCTS $3.0
Round Pizza

STUFFED CRUST EXTRAMOST $12.0

BESTEST PIZZA

CLASSIC ITALIAN SAUSAGE PIZZA $8.0

ULTIMATE SUPREME PIZZA

Deep Dish Pizzas

DEEP DISH HULA HAWAIIAN PIZZA
DEEP DISH 3 MEAT TREAT PIZZA
DEEP DISH PEPPERONI PIZZA

DEEP DISH ULTIMATE SUPREME
PIZZA

Pizza

CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA

3 MEAT TREAT PIZZA

HULA HAWAIIAN PIZZA
VEGGIE PIZZA

EXTRA MOST BESTEST PIZZA

Side Dishes

BBQ CAESAR WINGS

BUFFALO CAESAR WINGS

OVEN ROASTED CAESAR WINGS
CRAZY SAUCE

RANCH CAESAR DIP

Uncategorized

LUNCH COMBO PIZZA

BUTTER GARLIC CAESAR DIP
BUFFALO RANCH CAESAR DIP
CHEEZY JALAPENO CAESAR DIP
HOT N READY BOX SET PIZZA

GARLIC PARMESAN CAESAR
WINGS

$13.0
$13.0
$10.0

$14.0

$6.5
$11.0
$10.0
$12.0
$8.0

$8.0
$8.0
$8.0
$0.9
$0.7

$7.0
$0.7
$0.7
$0.7
$10.0

$8.0
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