



## Little Caesars Menu

https://menuweb.menu 5501 Bartell Rd, Brewerton, NY 13029, United States (+1)3156764545 - http://www.littlecaesars.com









## **Little Caesars Menu**

**CLASSIC ITALIAN SAUSAGE PIZZA \$8.0** 

			14.
Classic Pizza		ULTIMATE SUPREME PIZZA	\$13.0
CLASSIC CHEESE PIZZA	\$7.0	Deep Dish Pizzas	
Combos		DEEP DISH HULA HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$13.0
CRAZY COMBO	\$4.5	DEEP DISH 3 MEAT TREAT PIZZA	\$13.0
		DEEP DISH PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$10.0
Popular Items		DEEP DISH ULTIMATE SUPREME	\$14.0
ITALIAN CHEESE BREAD	\$6.0	PIZZA	Ψ14.0
Deep Dish Pizza		Pizza	
CREATE YOUR OWN DEEP DISH		CREATE YOUR OWN PIZZA	\$6.5
PIZZA	\$9.3	3 MEAT TREAT PIZZA	\$11.0
4 II		HULA HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$10.0
All Star Pizzas		VEGGIE PIZZA	\$12.0
CLASSIC PEPPERONI PIZZA	\$7.0	EXTRA MOST BESTEST PIZZA	\$8.0
Mexican Pizzas		Side Dishes	
CHICKEN ENCHILADA PIZZA	\$10.0	BBQ CAESAR WINGS	\$8.0
These Types Of Dishes		<b>BUFFALO CAESAR WINGS</b>	\$8.0
		OVEN ROASTED CAESAR WINGS	\$8.0
Are Being Served		CRAZY SAUCE	\$0.9
PIZZA		RANCH CAESAR DIP	\$0.7
Drinks		Uncategorized	
20 OZ. PEPSI-COLA PRODUCTS	\$2.0	LUNCH COMBO PIZZA	\$7.0
20 OZ. AQUAFINA	\$2.0	BUTTER GARLIC CAESAR DIP	\$0.7
2 LITER PEPSI-COLA PRODUCTS	\$3.0	<b>BUFFALO RANCH CAESAR DIP</b>	\$0.7
		CHEEZY JALAPENO CAESAR DIP	\$0.7
Round Pizza		HOT N READY BOX SET PIZZA	\$10.0
STUFFED CRUST EXTRAMOST BESTEST PIZZA	\$12.0	GARLIC PARMESAN CAESAR WINGS	\$8.0
		WINGS	

## **Little Caesars Menu**



## **Little Caesars**

5501 Bartell Rd, Brewerton, NY 13029, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00 -21:00 Tuesday 11:00 -21:00 Wednesday 11:00 -21:00 Thursday 11:00 -21:00 Friday 11:00 -21:00 Saturday 11:00 -21:00 Sunday 11:00 -21:00



Made with menuweb.menu